)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #4182

Division: 11UG 2ND WEST

Date: sunday, April 2, 2023

Home: 12 (11U) SSYSA Stokes Thunder G

Score:
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: Bcp

Time: 1:30 PM

Away: 12 (11U) CSA Charlotte Blue G

12 (11U) SSYSA Stokes Thunder G

No. Name
17 Parks Oakley

25 Elliott Baity

26 Mia East

27 Ellie Keever

28 Isla Lowe

30 Addison McGuire
31 Layla Myers

32 Tessa Odom

33 Grace Pearsall

34 Emily Rochford
35 Skylar Spanburg
37 Ansley Yarborough
40 Mackenzie Umstead
09 Harper Pegram
99 Adleigh Wilkins

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
12 (11U) CSA Charlotte Blue G
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
01 Ridia Earayil
10 Amaia Pizarro

Charlsey Zimmerman

Ryleigh Alexander

Gabriella Mendez

Elizabeth Schindler

Bennett Oakley

Mackenzie Horton

Aliana Moreno
Presley Williams
Quincy Lickteig

Gabrielle Tran

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




